after in accordance with the Repayme�t Schedule lfo. 1 annexed to this 

Agreerent. Each ipstalr!Ent. shall be in the amount of Seven tlupdreq. and 

Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($ 714,000) except for the last and fourteenth 

instalment, which shall be in the mnount of Seven Hundred and Eighteen 

Thous and Dollars ($ 718 ,ooo). All such instalrents shall be transferred 

on the date of repayment to the Fund I s account as shall be requested by 

the Fund Management. 

2. 11 Notwithst an9-ing the proviiions of Sc ct ion 2. 10, if within

twelve months of the date of the transfer of the first portion of the